Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0442 LT10481 Rev. B  1/2
NFPA® Made In  U.S.A.
IF1
Integration Fire Alarm Terminal
Cabinet 16 Point Tool-Less
The IF1 16 point “FIRE ALARM TERMINAL CABINET” is
designed  to  enhance  your  fire  alarm  systems.  Ideally  suited

Removable  formed
lift-­a-­way  hinge
Ordering Information:
Part #  Description
SSU00636   IF1  16  Point  Terminal  Cabinet
SAE  ‘s  Tooless  Terminal  Strip
            PN       Description
Included in IF1
SSU00470   TTS  Black
SSU00471 TTS White
Sold Separately
SSU00472   TTS  Test  Probe
Optional Accessories:
back  box
clearance  from  back
plate  to  back  box.

       A          64             23  1/2”     13”        5  1/2”            1582.00”
   D      128             23  1/2”   23  1/2”   5  1/2”            2813.78”
Ordering Information:
Part  #   Description
SSU00661     IFXA      64  Point  Terminal  Cabinet
SSU00663     IFXD  128  Point  Terminal  Cabinet
Optional Accessories:
back  box
clearance  from  back
plate  to  back  box.
back
plate
drill  screw
(self-­tapping)
1/2”
Back  Plate
Detail
1/2”  mounting  screw
SAE  ‘s  Tooless  Terminal  Strip
      PN   Description
Included  in  IFX
SSU00470   TTS  Black
SSU00471   TTS  White
Sold Separately
SSU00472   TTS  Test  Probe
This  document  is  subject  to  change  without  notice,  see  doc  #  ED0479  for  legal  disclaimer
Space Age Electronics, inc.
800.486.1723 Toll Free